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TAISEI CORP.,

ISIN:  JP3443600006

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
6,286.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

€  0.18%(11.00)

JP3443600006

1801

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Construction

Stock

7,354 EUR

NIKKEI 225

6,260.00 JPY (800)
6,287.00 JPY (900)
6,326.00 JPY
6,378.00 JPY
6,186.00 JPY
6,275.00 JPY
6,275.7775 JPY
690,900
43,359,347.00
2,519

152,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3443600006&ID_NOTATION=320800590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3443600006&ID_NOTATION=320800590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c64be1a9ff73cf3bdfa8a47e48dc6bd68413d430bcb84f2d0bcab95b5ea5d337&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bfa7475aecac06cc&time=1726769654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c538fc19c7af6bbd5626a76a16af52dafdf10f100628ae3e15a542f5aa2f7ce6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bf561cfcae57b81e&time=1726769654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff3398aa600c913fac19a473fa48c31ae6becba8c0d175934a927630c122a15a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21c206d01fd824505&time=1726769654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc23af7de85151bdcd07580fd6c5648d6c53a87e4187cf3621a55824058595b3&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3f5cc92ef9aed5e9&time=1726769654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bca43aeb557f49e8611b253b13d5754c897056577558457a36f7de90a8fe319d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcb22908c6ffa5e5d&time=1726769654&tool=RSC

TAISEI CORP.

Details
2024/09/18 08:00:00 5y
Price
6,286.00 JPY
Difference €  0.18%(11.00)
6,000.00
General attributes '
ISIN JP3443600006 IH|
Symbol 1801 wq H
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange 5,000.00 “‘ | |u
Currency JPY | ﬂfl }
Sector Construction m‘ 1 ,|| |
Security type Stock w f‘ J
Market cap (m) 7,354 EUR 4,000.00 \ ; | JVU L'
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 ¥ \' Pl
| W Wiu
Market data w‘ Il'
Bid (Bid size) 6,260.00 JPY (800) 3,000.00 l
Ask (Ask size) 6,287.00 JPY (900)
Open 6,326.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 6,378.00 JPY
Low 6,186.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 6,275.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 6,275.7775 JPY
Volume (pcs) 690,900
Trading volume 43,359,347.00 Price data
Number of trades 2,519 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6,341.60 JPY (668,720)
Last size 152,600 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6,333.43 JPY (724,177)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6,083.54 JPY (777,695)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5,549.78 JPY (784,180)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6,707.00 JPY (2024/09/03)
Perf (%) +13.90% +17.72% +70.12% YTD Low | date 4,624.00 JPY (2024/03/04)
Perf (abs.) +767.00 +946.00 +2,591.00 52 Weeks High | date 6,707.00 JPY (2024/09/03)
Beta o o = 52 Weeks Low | date 4,624.00 JPY (2024/03/04)

Volatility = 43.72 38.62 30.46
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 40.20 EUR  0.00 1
17
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 6,286.00 JPY 43.36 2,519
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 39.40 EUR  0.00 1
18
Munich 2024/09/ 19:40 39.40 EUR  0.00 2
18
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 39.40 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=320800590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167740847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45898793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13882938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421767
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/06/
25

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:17 39.40 EUR

20:43 37.21 USD

19:30 39.20 EUR

08:14 39.40 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20604932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20604932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19121

TAISEI CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e TAISEI

For a Lioedy Wik

Contact Details
TAISEI

Nishi-Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku 1-25-1 163-0606
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3348-1111
Fax: +81-3-33-450481
E-mail: -
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